This product is RoHS compliant.
1.37±.15P2
P1
P1 = GND
P2 = 1/0 Line
Due to the symmetrical configuration, no
marking information is needed.  P1 and P2
can be interchanged.

For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Epcos
Part No. Fig. Series / Type Case
Size
Working Voltage
(VDC max.)
Peak Pulse Current
@ 8/20 µs (A)
Peak Pulse Power
@ 8/20 µs (W)
Price Each
1 50 100 1000
871-B72590D50A60 B72590D50A60 A CDS2C05GTA 0402 5.6 10 320 .73 .57 .30 .14
871-B72590D150A60 B72590D150A60 A CDS2C15GTA 0402 15 10 670 .16 .14 .13 .10
871-B72500D50A60 B72500D50A60 A CDS3C05GTA 0603 5.6 30 1000 .54 .37 .259 .133
871-B72500D90A60 B72500D90A60 A CDS3C09GTA 0603 9 30 1600 .54 .43 .26 .12
871-B72500D150A60 B72500D150A60 A CDS3C15GTA 0603 15 30 2000 .54 .37 .26 .12
871-B72570D120A60 B72570D120A60 A CDS4C12GTA 1003 12 20 1000 .67 .50 .32 .16
High Speed Single Line Ceradiodes
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Epcos
Part No. Fig. Series / Type Case
Size
Working Voltage
(VDC max.)
Breakdown
Voltage (VDC)
Clamping
Voltage (VDC)
Price Each
1 50 100 1000
871-B72590D160H60 B72590D160H60 A CDS2C16GTH 0402 16 65 290 .73 .55 .30 .14
871-B72500D160H60 B72500D160H60 A CDS3C16GTH 0603 16 65 290 .56 .40 .27 .13
871-B72500D300H60 B72500D300H60 A CDS3C30GTH 0603 30 50 120 .53 .38 .25 .13
Arrays
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Epcos
Part No. Fig. Series / Type Case
Size
Number of
Elements
Working Voltage
(VDC max.)
Clamping
Voltage (VDC)
Price Each
1 50 100 1000
871-B72735D50H62 B72735D50H62 B CDA6C05GTH 1012 3 5.6 195 .53 .50 .47 .32
871-B72724D160H62 B72724D160H62 C CDA5C16GTH 0612 4 16 350 .39 .28 .253 .203